

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 14918	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	tract and/o	r Award		Status:	Approved	
File created:	8/2/2	2022			In control:	Facilities Management	
On agenda:	8/15	/2022			Final action:	8/15/2022	
Title:	Community Performing Arts Center Foundation, Inc., to provide for community performing arts center operating agreement, contract amount \$24,000.00 revenue (CTN-FM-22-152)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CTN-FM-22-152						
	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
Date		-					

Community Performing Arts Center Foundation, Inc., to provide for community performing arts center operating agreement, contract amount \$24,000.00 revenue (CTN-FM-22-152)